

Pine Hill Partnership, Inc.
Office of the Corporate Secretary
3424 Quarterline Road
Center Rutland, VT 05736
www.pinehillpark.org

NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
CITY:	STATE:ZIP:
PHONE:	EMAIL ADDRESS:WRITE LEGIBLY
OR	UDES <u>ONE</u> UNIQUE PINE HILL PARTNERSHIP T-SHIRT
DUES: \$25.00 INDIVIDUAL OR FAMILY for the	
PAID:Checks made paya	ble to: Pine Hill Partnership, Inc.
SIZE T-SHIRT: SMLXL	XXLOne T-shirt per family membership OR a second T-shirt for \$25.00 each.
PAID:	
OUR MISSION STATEMENT: The purposes of the Corporation shall be to relieve the burdens of government on the City of Rutland, Vermont by recruiting and organizing volunteers to repair, maintain and improve the non-motorized multi-use trail system in and around the city park at Pine Hill.	
WE ARE A VOLUNTEER GROUP THAT MA ANY AMOUNT. We are a non-profit 501 (c) 3 fo	INTAINS PINE HILL PARK and surrounding trails. WE APPRECIATE DONATIONS IN r tax deductible purposes.
PINE HILL PARTNERSHIP SUPPORTS VMBA VERMONT.	(VT Mtm Bike Assoc.) WHICH SUPPORTS TRAIL ADVOCACY THROUGH OUT THE STATE OF
RETURN TO: Pine Hill Partnership, Inc. 3424 Quarterline Rd Ctr. Rutland, VT 05736 pinehillpark@gmail.com	
Please return the whole page to us. The receipt portion will be returned to you by mail or email.	
Pine Hill Partnership, Inc. Membership Application Receipt	Membership until April 30, 2016
DATE:	
AMOUNT:	
Please note that your paid membership in Pine Hill Partnership, Inc. is completely tax deductible under IRC § 170(c). You have not received any items or services of value in exchange for your membership dues.	